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Statistical Report 
 



 

 

A total of 5,015 students from abroad, representing 130 countries and 708 international faculty and staff 

representing 72 nations, claim Purdue University as their home this fall semester. 

 

The University’s total international student enrollment ranks: 

• 1st among all public institutions  

• 1st in the Big Ten 

• 2nd in the nation 

 

The international student body comprises 13% of the total number of enrolled students, an all time high. 

 

International undergraduate students comprise 6.8% of the total undergraduate body, or 2,101 students. 

A total of 2,914 international graduate and professional students represents 38% of all students at this 

level of study.  

 

Slightly more than 70% of all international students hail from Asia.  Engineering (45.2%), Science 

(15.6%), Management (13.8%), Liberal Arts (6.3%), and Agriculture (4.9%) enroll the highest 

percentages of students from abroad. Thirty-five countries have 20 or more students represented and all 

but three of the top ten sending countries are Asian. 

 

India ranks first (1,030) in total enrollment while the People’s Republic of China (796) is second. South 

Korea (546), Indonesia (267), Malaysia (245), Taiwan (202), Turkey (151), Pakistan (106), Canada (100), 

and Japan and Colombia equal at (89) round out the top ten. 

 

China (123), India (93), South Korea (83), Japan (29), Germany (31), Spain (28), Canada (27), France 

(25), Russia (18), Australia (16) and Italy (16) are the top ten sending countries for international faculty 

and staff.   The majority of international scholars are in engineering, agriculture, life sciences, and 

physical sciences disciplines. 

 

Questions and comments concerning this report should be directed to Dr. Michael A. Brzezinski, Director, 

Office of International Students & Scholars, 765-494-7084 or mbrzezinski@purdue.edu. 
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Top Ten Enrollment by Country 
Top Ten by Total Enrollment
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Top Ten by Undergraduate Enrollment
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Top Ten by Graduate Enrollment
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Enrollment by Country 
 

Total Enrollment by Country - 130 Countries 
ALBANIA 4 MACAO (SAR-PRC) 3 
ANGOLA 3 MACEDONIA 2 
ARGENTINA 22 MALAWI 1 
AUSTRALIA 20 MALAYSIA 245 
AUSTRIA 7 MALDIVES 2 
BAHRAIN 4 MALI 3 
BANGLADESH 33 MEXICO 80 
BARBADOS 1 MOLDOVA 1 
BELARUS 1 MONGOLIA 5 
BELGIUM 6 MOROCCO 5 
BELIZE 1 MOZAMBIQUE 2 
BERMUDA 1 NEPAL 5 
BOLIVIA 12 NETHERLANDS 18 
BOSNIA-HERCEGOVINA 2 NEW ZEALAND 6 
BOTSWANA 6 NICARAGUA 12 
BRAZIL 40 NIGER 1 
BULGARIA 12 NIGERIA 23 
BURKINA FASO 2 NORWAY 4 
BURMA 1 OMAN 2 
CAMEROON 3 PAKISTAN 106 
CANADA 100 PANAMA 31 
CHILE 10 PARAGUAY 1 
COLOMBIA 89 PEOPLES REP OF CHINA 796 
COSTA RICA 20 PERU 39 
CROATIA 10 PHILIPPINES 8 
CYPRUS 16 POLAND 6 
CZECH REPUBLIC 8 PORTUGAL 3 
DENMARK 4 QATAR 1 
DOMINICAN REPUBLIC 3 REPUBLIC OF SOUTH AFRICA 7 
ECUADOR 39 REPUBLIC OF THE CONGO 1 
EGYPT 32 ROMANIA 32 
EL SALVADOR 12 RUSSIA 45 
ETHIOPIA 10 SAUDI ARABIA 7 
FINLAND 3 SENEGAL 1 
FRANCE 46 SIERRA LEONE 1 
FRENCH GUIANA 1 SINGAPORE 62 
GABON 1 SLOVENIA 2 
GAMBIA 1 SOMALIA 2 
GERMANY 80 SOUTH KOREA 546 
GHANA 14 SPAIN 16 
GREECE 12 SRI LANKA 26 
GUATEMALA 32 ST. KITTS - NEVIS 1 
GUYANA 1 ST. VINCENT - GRENADINES 1 
HAITI 1 SUDAN 3 
HONDURAS 11 SWEDEN 11 
HONG KONG (SAR-PRC) 47 SWITZERLAND 2 
HUNGARY 12 SYRIA 2 
ICELAND 4 TAIWAN 202 
INDIA 1,030 TANZANIA 3 
INDONESIA 267 THAILAND 58 
IRAN 16 TOGO 1 
IRELAND 3 TRINIDAD AND TOBAGO 6 
ISRAEL 3 TUNISIA 1 
ITALY 23 TURKEY 151 
IVORY COAST 1 UGANDA 3 
JAMAICA 2 UKRAINE 21 
JAPAN 89 UNITED ARAB EMIRATES 9 
JORDAN 29 UNITED KINGDOM 44 
KAZAKHSTAN 1 URUGUAY 2 
KENYA 15 UZBEKISTAN 2 
KUWAIT 10 VENEZUELA 16 
KYRGYZSTAN 1 VIETNAM 1 
LEBANON 11 YUGOSLAVIA 6 
LIBERIA 1 ZAIRE REPUBLIC 1 
LITHUANIA 1 ZAMBIA 2 
LUXEMBOURG 1 ZIMBABWE 3 



 

 

  Total 5015 
Hong Kong and Macao are listed separately for historical purposes only and are not counted as countries. 

 
 

 
Undergraduate Enrollment by Country 

ALBANIA 2 MACAO (SAR-PRC) 1 
ANGOLA 2 MALAYSIA 212 
ARGENTINA 3 MALI 1 
AUSTRALIA 13 MEXICO 29 
AUSTRIA 3 MOROCCO 2 
BAHRAIN 3 NEPAL 1 
BANGLADESH 15 NETHERLANDS 7 
BELARUS 1 NEW ZEALAND 4 
BELGIUM 1 NICARAGUA 11 
BOLIVIA 11 NIGER 1 
BOTSWANA 5 NIGERIA 15 
BRAZIL 14 NORWAY 2 
BULGARIA 1 OMAN 2 
BURMA 1 PAKISTAN 69 
CAMEROON 1 PANAMA 26 
CANADA 26 PARAGUAY 1 
CHILE 3 PEOPLES REP OF CHINA 128 
COLOMBIA 61 PERU 13 
COSTA RICA 15 PHILIPPINES 3 
CROATIA 3 POLAND 1 
CYPRUS 6 PORTUGAL 1 
DENMARK 3 QATAR 1 
DOMINICAN REPUBLIC 2 REPUBLIC OF SOUTH AFRICA 5 
ECUADOR 21 REPUBLIC OF THE CONGO 1 
EGYPT 4 ROMANIA 3 
EL SALVADOR 8 RUSSIA 7 
ETHIOPIA 5 SAUDI ARABIA 4 
FINLAND 1 SENEGAL 1 
FRANCE 11 SINGAPORE 50 
FRENCH GUIANA 1 SOMALIA 2 
GABON 1 SOUTH KOREA 166 
GERMANY 10 SPAIN 1 
GHANA 2 SRI LANKA 11 
GREECE 3 ST. KITTS - NEVIS 1 
GUATEMALA 26 ST. VINCENT - GRENADINES 1 
GUYANA 1 SUDAN 1 
HONDURAS 6 SWEDEN 9 
HONG KONG (SAR-PRC) 32 SYRIA 2 
HUNGARY 1 TAIWAN 57 
INDIA 496 TANZANIA 2 
INDONESIA 220 THAILAND 18 
IRAN 4 TRINIDAD AND TOBAGO 2 
IRELAND 2 TURKEY 53 
ISRAEL 2 UKRAINE 1 
ITALY 5 UNITED ARAB EMIRATES 9 
IVORY COAST 1 UNITED KINGDOM 29 
JAPAN 24 URUGUAY 1 
JORDAN 17 UZBEKISTAN 1 
KENYA 5 VENEZUELA 8 
KUWAIT 8 VIETNAM 1 
LEBANON 7 YUGOSLAVIA 1 
LIBERIA 1 ZIMBABWE 2 
  Total 2101 

 
 



 

 

  
Graduate & Professional Enrollment by Country 

ALBANIA 2 LUXEMBOURG 1 
ANGOLA 1 MACAO (SAR-PRC) 2 
ARGENTINA 19 MACEDONIA 2 
AUSTRALIA 7 MALAWI 1 
AUSTRIA 4 MALAYSIA 33 
BAHRAIN 1 MALDIVES 2 
BANGLADESH 18 MALI 2 
BARBADOS 1 MEXICO 51 
BELGIUM 5 MOLDOVA 1 
BELIZE 1 MONGOLIA 5 
BERMUDA 1 MOROCCO 3 
BOLIVIA 1 MOZAMBIQUE 2 
BOSNIA-HERCEGOVINA 2 NEPAL 4 
BOTSWANA 1 NETHERLANDS 11 
BRAZIL 26 NEW ZEALAND 2 
BULGARIA 11 NICARAGUA 1 
BURKINA FASO 2 NIGERIA 8 
CAMEROON 2 NORWAY 2 
CANADA 74 PAKISTAN 37 
CHILE 7 PANAMA 5 
COLOMBIA 28 PEOPLES REP OF CHINA 668 
COSTA RICA 5 PERU 26 
CROATIA 7 PHILIPPINES 5 
CYPRUS 10 POLAND 5 
CZECH REPUBLIC 8 PORTUGAL 2 
DENMARK 1 REPUBLIC OF SOUTH AFRICA 2 
DOMINICAN REPUBLIC 1 ROMANIA 29 
ECUADOR 18 RUSSIA 38 
EGYPT 28 SAUDI ARABIA 3 
EL SALVADOR 4 SIERRA LEONE 1 
ETHIOPIA 5 SINGAPORE 12 
FINLAND 2 SLOVENIA 2 
FRANCE 35 SOUTH KOREA 380 
GAMBIA 1 SPAIN 15 
GERMANY 70 SRI LANKA 15 
GHANA 12 SUDAN 2 
GREECE 9 SWEDEN 2 
GUATEMALA 6 SWITZERLAND 2 
HAITI 1 TAIWAN 145 
HONDURAS 5 TANZANIA 1 
HONG KONG (SAR-PRC) 15 THAILAND 40 
HUNGARY 11 TOGO 1 
ICELAND 4 TRINIDAD AND TOBAGO 4 
INDIA 534 TUNISIA 1 
INDONESIA 47 TURKEY 98 
IRAN 12 UGANDA 3 
IRELAND 2 UKRAINE 20 
ITALY 18 UNITED KINGDOM 15 
JAMAICA 2 URUGUAY 1 
JAPAN 65 UZBEKISTAN 1 
JORDAN 12 VENEZUELA 8 
KAZAKHSTAN 1 YUGOSLAVIA 5 
KENYA 10 ZAIRE REPUBLIC 1 
KUWAIT 2 ZAMBIA 2 
KYRGYZSTAN 1 ZIMBABWE 1 
LEBANON 4 Total 2,914 
LITHUANIA 1 

 
 



 

 

Enrollment by Curricula 
 

 UNDERGRADUATE GRADUATE PROFESSIONAL Total 
AGRICULTURE 62 188  250 
CONSUMER AND FAMILY 
SCIENCES 57 96  153 

EDUCATION 1 68  69 
ENGINEERING 1,012 1,257  2,269 
LIBERAL ARTS 95 219  314 
MANAGEMENT 352 338  690 
PHARMACY, NURSING AND 
HEALTH SCIENCES 23 62 16 101 

SCIENCE 255 526  781 
TECHNOLOGY 82 41  123 
VETERINARY MEDICINE 4 32 1 37 
NON-DEGREE 158   158 
UNASSIGNED - (U90'S 
BIOCHEM)  70  70 

Total 2,101 2,897 17 5,015 



 

 

Enrollment by Curricula 
Total Enrollment by Cirricula

37

69

70

101

123

153

158

250

314

690

781

2,269

0 500 1,000 1,500 2,000 2,500

VETERINARY MEDICINE

EDUCATION

UNASSIGNED - (U90'S BIOCHEM)

PHARMACY, NURSING AND HEALTH SCIENCES

TECHNOLOGY

CONSUMER AND FAMILY SCIENCES

NON-DEGREE

AGRICULTURE

LIBERAL ARTS

MANAGEMENT

SCIENCE

ENGINEERING

 

Total Undergraduate Enrollment by Cirricula

4

23

57

62

82

95

158

255

352

1,012

1

0 200 400 600 800 1,000 1,200

EDUCATION

VETERINARY MEDICINE

PHARMACY, NURSING AND HEALTH SCIENCES

CONSUMER AND FAMILY SCIENCES

AGRICULTURE

TECHNOLOGY

LIBERAL ARTS

NON-DEGREE

SCIENCE

MANAGEMENT

ENGINEERING

 



 

 

Total Graduate & Professional Enrollment by Cirricula
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Enrollment by School 
 

 UNDERGRADUATE GRADUATE PROFESSIONAL Total 
AGRICULTURE 62 188  250 
CONSUMER AND FAMILY 
SCIENCES 57 96  153 

EDUCATION 1 68  69 
ENGINEERING 1,012 1,257  2,269 
LIBERAL ARTS 95 219  314 
MANAGEMENT 352 338  690 
NON-DEGREE 158   158 
PHARMACY, NURSING AND 
HEALTH SCIENCES 23 62 16 101 

SCIENCE 255 526  781 
TECHNOLOGY 82 41  123 
UNASSIGNED - (U90'S 
BIOCHEM) 

 70  70 

VETERINARY MEDICINE 4 32 1 37 
Total 2,101 2,897 17 5,015 
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AGRICULTURE 
 Undergraduate Graduate Professional Total 
ARGENTINA  4  4 
AUSTRALIA 2 1  3 
BANGLADESH  1  1 
BELGIUM  3  3 
BOLIVIA  1  1 
BRAZIL  9  9 
BURKINA FASO  1  1 
CAMEROON  1  1 
CANADA  10  10 
CHILE  1  1 
COLOMBIA 2 3  5 
COSTA RICA 1 1  2 
CROATIA  2  2 
CZECH REPUBLIC  2  2 
DENMARK 2   2 
ECUADOR 2 5  7 
EGYPT  2  2 
EL SALVADOR  2  2 
ETHIOPIA  2  2 
FRANCE  3  3 
FRENCH GUIANA 1   1 
GERMANY 2 2  4 
GHANA  4  4 
GREECE 1   1 
GUATEMALA 2 2  4 
HUNGARY 1 1  2 
INDIA 1 21  22 
INDONESIA 19 4  23 
IRELAND  2  2 
ISRAEL 1   1 
ITALY  2  2 
JAPAN 2 3  5 
JORDAN  2  2 
KENYA  6  6 
MALAYSIA 4 1  5 
MALI  1  1 
MEXICO 1 2  3 
MONGOLIA  1  1 
MOZAMBIQUE  2  2 
NEPAL  1  1 
NICARAGUA 2 1  3 
NIGERIA  2  2 
PANAMA 3   3 

 



 

 

 

AGRICULTURE, CONTINUED 
 Undergraduate Graduate Professional Total 

PEOPLES REP OF CHINA  36  36 
ROMANIA  1  1 
RUSSIA  3  3 
SIERRA LEONE  1  1 
SOUTH KOREA 1 11  12 
SWEDEN 8 1  9 
TAIWAN  3  3 
THAILAND  1  1 
TRINIDAD AND TOBAGO 1   1 
TURKEY 1 5  6 
UKRAINE  5  5 
UNITED KINGDOM  3  3 
URUGUAY  1  1 
VENEZUELA  1  1 
YUGOSLAVIA  1  1 
ZAIRE REPUBLIC  1  1 
ZIMBABWE 2   2 
Total - AG 62 188  250 



 

 

 
CONSUMER and FAMILY SCIENCES 

 Undergraduate Graduate Professional Total 
BRAZIL  2  2 
CANADA 1 1  2 
COLOMBIA 1 1  2 
COSTA RICA 1   1 
CYPRUS  1  1 
ECUADOR 2 1  3 
EL SALVADOR 1   1 
FRANCE 5 1  6 
GUATEMALA 1   1 
HONDURAS  1  1 
HONG KONG (SAR-PRC) 2   2 
INDIA 9 5  14 
INDONESIA 1   1 
IRELAND 1   1 
JAMAICA  1  1 
JAPAN 1   1 
KUWAIT 1   1 
LIBERIA 1   1 
MALAYSIA  1  1 
MEXICO 1 1  2 
NETHERLANDS 1   1 
NIGERIA 1   1 
PAKISTAN 2 1  3 
PANAMA  1  1 
PEOPLES REP OF CHINA  32  32 
PERU 1 1  2 
POLAND  1  1 
PORTUGAL  1  1 
REPUBLIC OF SOUTH AFRICA 1   1 
RUSSIA  1  1 
SINGAPORE  1  1 
SOUTH KOREA 12 20  32 
SRI LANKA 2   2 
TAIWAN 2 16  18 
THAILAND 1   1 
TURKEY 4 4  8 
UNITED KINGDOM 1   1 
ZIMBABWE  1  1 
Total - CFS 57 96  153 

 



 

 

 

EDUCATION 
 Undergraduate Graduate Professional Total 
ARGENTINA  1  1 
AUSTRALIA  1  1 
BRAZIL  2  2 
BURKINA FASO  1  1 
CANADA  1  1 
ECUADOR  1  1 
GERMANY  1  1 
GHANA  1  1 
HAITI  1  1 
HONDURAS  1  1 
HONG KONG (SAR-PRC)  1  1 
INDIA 1 1  2 
INDONESIA  1  1 
ITALY  1  1 
JAPAN  12  12 
MALDIVES  1  1 
MEXICO  2  2 
MONGOLIA  2  2 
MOROCCO  1  1 
NEW ZEALAND  1  1 
PEOPLES REP OF CHINA  9  9 
RUSSIA  1  1 
SINGAPORE  1  1 
SOUTH KOREA  9  9 
TAIWAN  4  4 
THAILAND  1  1 
TURKEY  4  4 
UGANDA  1  1 
UKRAINE  3  3 
UNITED KINGDOM  1  1 
Total - EDU 1 68  69 

 



 

 

 
ENGINEERING 

 Undergraduate Graduate Professional Total 
ALBANIA 1   1 
ANGOLA 2   2 
ARGENTINA 1 5  6 
AUSTRALIA 6 3  9 
AUSTRIA 3   3 
BAHRAIN  1  1 
BANGLADESH 10 10  20 
BELGIUM 1   1 
BOLIVIA 2   2 
BOSNIA-HERCEGOVINA  2  2 
BOTSWANA 2 1  3 
BRAZIL 9 4  13 
BULGARIA  1  1 
CAMEROON 1   1 
CANADA 11 32  43 
CHILE 2 3  5 
COLOMBIA 28 14  42 
COSTA RICA 9 1  10 
COTE d'IVOIRE 1   1 
CYPRUS 4 8  12 
DENMARK 1   1 
DOMINICAN REPUBLIC 1 1  2 
ECUADOR 10 2  12 
EGYPT 2 9  11 
EL SALVADOR 4 2  6 
ETHIOPIA 1 1  2 
FRANCE 4 12  16 
GABON 1   1 
GERMANY 3 6  9 
GHANA 1 3  4 
GREECE 2 5  7 
GUATEMALA 11 1  12 
GUYANA 1   1 
HONDURAS 2 2  4 
HONG KONG (SAR-PRC) 10 9  19 
ICELAND  3  3 
INDIA 269 310  579 
INDONESIA 121 38  159 
IRAN 2 8  10 
ITALY 4   4 
JAMAICA  1  1 
JAPAN 11 16  27 
JORDAN 10 2  12 
KENYA 4 1  5 
KUWAIT 4 2  6 
LEBANON 3 1  4 
LUXEMBOURG  1  1 
MACAO (SAR-PRC) 1   1 
MALAYSIA 172 24  196 
MEXICO 17 37  54 
MOROCCO  1  1 
NEPAL  1  1 

 



 

 

 

ENGINEERING, CONTINUED 
 Undergraduate Graduate Professional Total 

NEW ZEALAND 2   2 
NICARAGUA 2   2 
NIGERIA 8 3  11 
NORWAY 1   1 
OMAN 2   2 
PAKISTAN 18 29  47 
PANAMA 16 3  19 
PARAGUAY 1   1 
PEOPLES REP OF CHINA 12 242  254 
PERU 3 5  8 
PHILIPPINES 2 1  3 
POLAND 1 1  2 
PORTUGAL  1  1 
QATAR 1   1 
REPUBLIC OF SOUTH 
AFRICA 2 1  3 

ROMANIA 2 3  5 
RUSSIA  2  2 
SAUDI ARABIA 3 2  5 
SENEGAL 1   1 
SINGAPORE 30 2  32 
SOMALIA 1   1 
SOUTH KOREA 38 211  249 
SPAIN  4  4 
SRI LANKA 4 6  10 
ST. VINCENT - GRENADINES 1   1 
SUDAN 1 1  2 
SWITZERLAND  1  1 
SYRIA 1   1 
TAIWAN 20 72  92 
TANZANIA 1   1 
THAILAND 10 27  37 
TRINIDAD AND TOBAGO 1 1  2 
TUNISIA  1  1 
TURKEY 38 47  85 
UKRAINE  1  1 
UNITED ARAB EMIRATES 5   5 
UNITED KINGDOM 11 2  13 
VENEZUELA 6 2  8 
YUGOSLAVIA  1  1 
ZAMBIA  1  1 
Total - Engr 1,012 1,257  2,269 

 



 

 

 

INTERDISCIPLINARY BIOCHEMISTRY 
 Undergraduate Graduate Professional Total 

BRAZIL  1  1 
CANADA  1  1 
EGYPT  1  1 
FRANCE  1  1 
INDIA  7  7 
INDONESIA  1  1 
JAPAN  1  1 
MALAYSIA  1  1 
PEOPLES REP OF CHINA  19  19 
ROMANIA  1  1 
SINGAPORE  1  1 
SOUTH KOREA  13  13 
SWEDEN  1  1 
TAIWAN  9  9 
THAILAND  4  4 
TRINIDAD AND TOBAGO  1  1 
TURKEY  3  3 
UKRAINE  2  2 
UNITED KINGDOM  1  1 
YUGOSLAVIA  1  1 
Total - Gr (U90's) Biochem  70  70 



 

 

 

LIBERAL ARTS 
 Undergraduate Graduate Professional Total 
ANGOLA  1  1 
ARGENTINA  3  3 
AUSTRIA  3  3 
BANGLADESH 1 1  2 
BERMUDA  1  1 
BOLIVIA 1   1 
BRAZIL  3  3 
BULGARIA  3  3 
CANADA 9 7  16 
CHILE  3  3 
COLOMBIA 7 4  11 
COSTA RICA 1 1  2 
CROATIA 2 4  6 
CZECH REPUBLIC  1  1 
ECUADOR  1  1 
EGYPT  1  1 
EL SALVADOR 1   1 
ETHIOPIA 2   2 
FINLAND 1 1  2 
FRANCE 2 5  7 
GERMANY 2 7  9 
GHANA  2  2 
GREECE  1  1 
GUATEMALA 1   1 
HONG KONG (SAR-PRC) 3   3 
INDIA 7 29  36 
INDONESIA 5   5 
ISRAEL 1   1 
ITALY  1  1 
JAPAN 5 6  11 
JORDAN  2  2 
KENYA 1 2  3 
LEBANON 1 1  2 
LITHUANIA  1  1 
MACEDONIA  1  1 
MALAYSIA 2 1  3 
MEXICO 1 3  4 
MOROCCO  1  1 
NETHERLANDS 1 2  3 
NIGERIA  1  1 
PAKISTAN 3 3  6 
PEOPLES REP OF CHINA 1 44  45 
PERU 2 2  4 
PHILIPPINES  1  1 
REPUBLIC OF SOUTH 
AFRICA 1   1 

ROMANIA  4  4 
 

 
 



 

 

 

LIBERAL ARTS, CONTINUED 
 Undergraduate Graduate Professional Total 

RUSSIA  11  11 
SINGAPORE 3 2  5 
SOMALIA 1   1 
SOUTH KOREA 10 19  29 
SPAIN  6  6 
SRI LANKA  2  2 
TAIWAN 4 9  13 
THAILAND 1   1 
TURKEY 1 5  6 
UGANDA  2  2 
UNITED ARAB EMIRATES 1   1 
UNITED KINGDOM 10 2  12 
UZBEKISTAN  1  1 
YUGOSLAVIA  1  1 
ZAMBIA  1  1 
Total - Lib Arts 95 219  314 



 

 

 

 

MANAGEMENT 
 Undergraduate Graduate Professional Total 
ALBANIA 1   1 
ARGENTINA  5  5 
AUSTRALIA 2   2 
AUSTRIA  1  1 
BANGLADESH 1 1  2 
BELGIUM  1  1 
BOLIVIA 6   6 
BOTSWANA 2   2 
BRAZIL 3 3  6 
BULGARIA  6  6 
CAMEROON  1  1 
CANADA 2 6  8 
COLOMBIA 18 4  22 
COSTA RICA 3   3 
CROATIA  1  1 
CYPRUS 2   2 
CZECH REPUBLIC  4  4 
DENMARK  1  1 
ECUADOR 4 2  6 
EGYPT 1   1 
EL SALVADOR 2   2 
FINLAND  1  1 
FRANCE  6  6 
GERMANY 2 45  47 
GREECE  1  1 
GUATEMALA 9 2  11 
HONDURAS 4 1  5 
HONG KONG (SAR-PRC) 7 1  8 
HUNGARY  7  7 
ICELAND  1  1 
INDIA 90 42  132 
INDONESIA 32   32 
ISRAEL 1   1 
ITALY 1 7  8 
JAPAN  22  22 
JORDAN 2 1  3 
KAZAKHSTAN  1  1 
KUWAIT 3   3 
LEBANON 2 1  3 
MACEDONIA  1  1 
MALAYSIA 11 2  13 
MEXICO 5 2  7 
NETHERLANDS 2 8  10 
NEW ZEALAND 1 1  2 
NICARAGUA 6   6 
NIGER 1   1 
NIGERIA 4   4 



 

 

 

MANAGEMENT, CONTINUED 
 Undergraduate Graduate Professional Total 
NORWAY 1 1  2 
PAKISTAN 26   26 
PANAMA 4 1  5 
PEOPLES REP OF CHINA 29 47  76 
PERU 2 16  18 
PHILIPPINES  1  1 
ROMANIA  2  2 
RUSSIA 2 6  8 
SINGAPORE 6 2  8 
SLOVENIA  1  1 
SOUTH KOREA 25 29  54 
SPAIN  3  3 
SRI LANKA 2   2 
SWITZERLAND  1  1 
SYRIA 1   1 
TAIWAN 14 14  28 
THAILAND 4 3  7 
TURKEY 2 12  14 
UKRAINE  5  5 
UNITED ARAB EMIRATES 1   1 
UNITED KINGDOM 2 1  3 
VENEZUELA 1 4  5 
Total - Management 352 338  690 

 



 

 

 
NON-DEGREE 

 Undergraduate Graduate Professional Total 
ARGENTINA 2   2 
BAHRAIN 1   1 
BELARUS 1   1 
BRAZIL 1   1 
CANADA 1   1 
CHILE 1   1 
COLOMBIA 2   2 
DOMINICAN REPUBLIC 1   1 
GHANA 1   1 
GUATEMALA 2   2 
HONG KONG  (SAR-PRC) 1   1 
INDIA 10   10 
INDONESIA 4   4 
IRAN 1   1 
JAPAN 1   1 
LEBANON 1   1 
MEXICO 3   3 
MOROCCO 1   1 
NEPAL 1   1 
PAKISTAN 5   5 
PANAMA 1   1 
PEOPLES REP OF CHINA 52   52 
PERU 5   5 
RUSSIA 2   2 
SINGAPORE 1   1 
SOUTH KOREA 47   47 
SPAIN 1   1 
SRI LANKA 2   2 
TAIWAN 2   2 
TURKEY 2   2 
UNITED KINGDOM 1   1 
VIETNAM 1   1 
Total - NON DEG 158   158 

 



 

 

 
PHARMACY, NURSING, AND HEALTH 

SCIENCES 
 Undergraduate Graduate Professional Total 

BANGLADESH  1  1 
BOLIVIA 1   1 
CANADA  4 1 5 
ECUADOR  1  1 
EGYPT  1  1 
ETHIOPIA 1   1 
GAMBIA   1 1 
HONG KONG (SAR-PRC) 2 1 1 4 
INDIA 5 13 2 20 
INDONESIA 2   2 
IRAN 1   1 
JAPAN  1 1 2 
JORDAN  1  1 
KENYA   1 1 
MALAWI   1 1 
MALAYSIA  1 1 2 
MEXICO  1  1 
NIGERIA 1 1 1 3 
PEOPLES REP OF CHINA 5 24 1 30 
REPUBLIC OF SOUTH 
AFRICA 1   1 

ROMANIA 1 1  2 
RUSSIA  1  1 
SAUDI ARABIA   1 1 
SINGAPORE  1  1 
SLOVENIA  1  1 
SOUTH KOREA 2 5 1 8 
SUDAN   1 1 
TAIWAN  1 1 2 
THAILAND  1  1 
TOGO  1  1 
UNITED KINGDOM 1  1 2 
Total - P, NRS, HLS 23 62 16 101 

 
 
 

 



 

 

 

SCIENCE 
 Undergraduate Graduate Professional Total 
ALBANIA  2  2 
ARGENTINA  1  1 
AUSTRALIA 1 2  3 
BANGLADESH 3 4  7 
BELGIUM  1  1 
BELIZE  1  1 
BOTSWANA 1   1 
BRAZIL 1 1  2 
BULGARIA 1 1  2 
BURMA 1   1 
CANADA 1 6  7 
COLOMBIA 2 1  3 
COSTA RICA  1  1 
CYPRUS  1  1 
CZECH REPUBLIC  1  1 
ECUADOR 2 4  6 
EGYPT 1 13  14 
ETHIOPIA  1  1 
FRANCE  7  7 
GERMANY 1 7  8 
GHANA  1  1 
GREECE  2  2 
GUATEMALA  1  1 
HONG KONG (SAR-PRC) 6 2  8 
HUNGARY  3  3 
INDIA 87 81  168 
INDONESIA 31 2  33 
IRAN  4  4 
ITALY  7  7 
JAPAN 3 2  5 
JORDAN 1 1  2 
KYRGYZSTAN  1  1 
LEBANON  1  1 
MACAO (SAR-PRC)  1  1 
MALAYSIA 12 1  13 
MALDIVES  1  1 
MEXICO 1 3  4 
MOLDOVA  1  1 
MONGOLIA  2  2 
MOROCCO 1   1 
NEPAL  2  2 
NEW ZEALAND 1   1 
NICARAGUA 1   1 
NORWAY  1  1 
PAKISTAN 12 4  16 
PANAMA 1   1 
PEOPLES REP OF CHINA 23 195  218 

 



 

 

 

SCIENCE, CONTINUED 
 Undergraduate Graduate Professional Total 
PERU  2  2 
PHILIPPINES 1 2  3 
POLAND  3  3 
REPUBLIC OF SOUTH 
AFRICA  1  1 

ROMANIA  16  16 
RUSSIA 3 13  16 
SAUDI ARABIA 1   1 
SINGAPORE 6 1  7 
SOUTH KOREA 22 61  83 
SPAIN  2  2 
SRI LANKA 1 7  8 
ST. KITTS - NEVIS 1   1 
SWEDEN 1   1 
TAIWAN 10 15  25 
TANZANIA 1 1  2 
THAILAND 2 1  3 
TRINIDAD AND TOBAGO  1  1 
TURKEY 4 18  22 
UKRAINE 1 3  4 
UNITED ARAB EMIRATES 2   2 
UNITED KINGDOM 2 4  6 
UZBEKISTAN 1   1 
VENEZUELA 1   1 
YUGOSLAVIA  1  1 
Total - SCI 255 526  781 

 



 

 

 
TECHNOLOGY 

 Undergraduate Graduate Professional Total 
AUSTRALIA 2   2 
BAHRAIN 2   2 
BARBADOS  1  1 
BOLIVIA 1   1 
CANADA  2  2 
COSTA RICA  1  1 
CROATIA 1   1 
ECUADOR 1 1  2 
ETHIOPIA 1   1 
GERMANY  1  1 
GHANA  1  1 
HONG KONG (SAR-PRC) 1   1 
INDIA 17 19  36 
INDONESIA 5 1  6 
JORDAN 4   4 
MACAO (SAR-PRC)  1  1 
MALAYSIA 11   11 
MALI 1 1  2 
NETHERLANDS 1   1 
NIGERIA 1   1 
PAKISTAN 3   3 
PANAMA 1   1 
PEOPLES REP OF CHINA 6 8  14 
REPUBLIC OF THE CONGO 1   1 
SINGAPORE 4 1  5 
SOUTH KOREA 9   9 
TAIWAN 5   5 
THAILAND  1  1 
TRINIDAD AND TOBAGO  1  1 
TURKEY 1   1 
UNITED KINGDOM 1   1 
URUGUAY 1   1 
VENEZUELA  1  1 
YUGOSLAVIA 1   1 
Total - TECH 82 41  123 

 



 

 

 
VETERINARY MEDICINE 

 Undergraduate Graduate Professional Total 
BRAZIL  1  1 
CANADA 1 2 1 4 
COLOMBIA 1 1  2 
EGYPT  1  1 
ETHIOPIA  1  1 
GERMANY  1  1 
INDIA  4  4 
JAPAN 1 1  2 
JORDAN  3  3 
NETHERLANDS  1  1 
PEOPLES REP OF CHINA  11  11 
PORTUGAL 1   1 
ROMANIA  1  1 
SOUTH KOREA  1  1 
TAIWAN  1  1 
THAILAND  1  1 
UKRAINE  1  1 
Total - VET MED 4 32 1 37 

 
 



 

 

Enrollment by Region 
 

 Undergraduate Graduate Professional Total 
AFRICA 60 88 5 153 
ASIA 1503 2017 8 3528 
EUROPE 167 451 1 619 
LATIN AMERICA & 

CARIBBEAN 265 222 0 487 

MIDDLE EAST 60 33 1 94 
NORTH AMERICA 26 72 2 100 
OCEANIA 20 14 0 34 
TOTALS 2101 2897 17 5015 

 
 
 
 

Undergraduate 60 

Graduate 88 

Professional 5 

Total 153 
 
 
 

 Under-
graduate Graduate Profess

ional Total 
 Under-

graduate Graduate Professi
onal Total 

ANGOLA 2 1  3 NIGER 1   1 

BOTSWANA 5 1  6 NIGERIA 15 7 1 23 

BURKINA FASO  2  2 
REPUBLIC OF 
SOUTH 
AFRICA 

5 2  7 

CAMEROON 1 2  3 REPUBLIC OF 
THE CONGO 1   1 

EGYPT 4 28  32 SENEGAL 1   1 

ETHIOPIA 5 5  10 SIERRA 
LEONE  1  1 

GABON 1   1 SOMALIA 2   2 

GAMBIA   1 1 SUDAN 1 1 1 3 

GHANA 2 12  14 TANZANIA 2 1  3 

IVORY COAST 1   1 TOGO  1  1 

KENYA 5 9 1 15 TUNISIA  1  1 

LIBERIA 1   1 UGANDA  3  3 

MALAWI   1 1 ZAIRE 
REPUBLIC

 1  1 

MALI 1 2  3 ZAMBIA  2  2 

MOROCCO 2 3  5 ZIMBABWE 2 1  3 

MOZAMBIQUE  2  2      



 

 

 
 
 
 
 

 
Under- 

graduate 
Grad-
uate 

Profes-
sional Total 

 
Under-

graduate 
Grad-
uate 

Profes- 
sional Total 

BANGLADESH 15 18  33 MONGOLIA  5  5 
BURMA 1   1 NEPAL 1 4  5 
HONG KONG 
(SAR-PRC) 32 14 1 47 PAKISTAN 69 37  106 

INDIA 496 532 2 1,030 PEOPLES REP OF 
CHINA 128 667 1 796 

INDONESIA 220 47  267 SINGAPORE 50 12  62 
JAPAN 24 64 1 89 SOUTH KOREA 166 379 1 546 
KAZAKHSTAN  1  1 SRI LANKA 11 15  26 
KYRGYZSTAN  1  1 TAIWAN 57 144 1 202 
MACAO (SAR-
PRC) 1 2  3 THAILAND 18 40  58 

MALAYSIA 212 32 1 245 UZBEKISTAN 1 1  2 
MALDIVES  2  2 VIETNAM 1   1 

 
 

 
 
 

 

Undergraduate 1503 

Graduate 2017 

Professional 8 

Total 3528 

 



 

 

 

Undergraduate 167 

Graduate 451 

Professional 1 

Total 619 

 
 

 Under- 
graduate Graduate Profes-

sional Total 
 Under-

graduate 
Grad-
uate 

Profess- 
ional Total 

ALBANIA 2 2  4 LITHUANIA  1  1 

AUSTRIA 3 4  7 LUXEMBOURG  
 1  

 1 

BELARUS 1   1 MACEDONIA  2  2 

BELGIUM 1 5  6 MOLDOVA  1  
 1 

BOSNIA-
HERCEGOVINA  2  2 NETHERLANDS 7 11  18 

BULGARIA 1 11  12 NORWAY 2 2  4 

CROATIA 3 7  10 POLAND 1 5  6 

CYPRUS 6 10  16 PORTUGAL 1 2  3 
CZECH 
REPUBLIC  8  8 ROMANIA 3 29  32 

DENMARK 3 1  4 RUSSIA 7 38  45 

ENGLAND 4   4 SLOVENIA  2  2 

FINLAND 1 2  3 SPAIN 1 15  16 

FRANCE 11 35  46 SWEDEN 9 2  11 

GERMANY 10 70  80 SWITZERLAND  2  2 

GREECE 3 9  12 TURKEY 53 98  151 

HUNGARY 1 11  12 UKRAINE 1 20  21 

ICELAND  4  4 UNITED 
KINGDOM 25 14 1 40 

IRELAND 1 2  3 YUGOSLAVIA 1 5  6 

ITALY 5 18  23      

 



 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 

Undergraduate 265 

Graduate 222 

Professional 0 

Total 487 

 Under- 
graduate Graduate Profes-

sional Total 
 Under-

graduate Graduate Profes- 
sional Total 

ARGENTINA 3 19  22 GUYANA 1   1 
BARBADOS  1  1 HAITI  1  1 
BELIZE  1  1 HONDURAS 6 5  11 
BERMUDA  1  1 JAMAICA  2  2 
BOLIVIA 11 1  12 MEXICO 29 51  80 
BRAZIL 14 26  40 NICARAGUA 11 1  12 
CHILE 3 7  10 PANAMA 26 5  31 
COLOMBIA 61 28  89 PARAGUAY 1   1 
COSTA RICA 15 5  20 PERU 13 26  39 
DOMINICAN 
REPUBLIC 2 1  3 ST. KITTS - NEVIS 1   1 

ECUADOR 21 18  39 ST. VINCENT - 
GRENADINES 1   1 

EL SALVADOR 8 4  12 TRINIDAD AND 
TOBAGO 2 4  6 

FRENCH GUIANA 1   1 URUGUAY 1 1  2 
GUATEMALA 26 6  32 VENEZUELA 8 8  16 



 

 

Undergraduate 60 

Graduate 33 

Professional 1 

Total 94 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
Under- 

graduate 
Grad-
uate 

Profes-
sional Total 

 
Under-

graduate 
Grad-
uate 

Profes- 
sional Total 

BAHRAIN 3 1  4 OMAN 2   2 
IRAN 4 12  16 QATAR 1   1 
ISRAEL 3   3 SAUDI ARABIA 4 2 1 7 
JORDAN 17 12  29 SYRIA 2   2 

KUWAIT 8 2  10 UNITED ARAB 
EMIRATES 9   9 

LEBANON 7 4  11 



 

 

 
 

 Under- 
graduate Graduate Professional Total 

CANADA 26 72 2 100 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Undergraduate 26 

Graduate 72 

Professional 2 

Total 100



 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Undergraduate 20 

Graduate 14 

Professional 0 

Total 34 

 
 Under- 

graduate Graduate Professional Total 

AUSTRALIA 13 7  20 

NEW  
   ZEALAND 4 2  6 

PHILIPPINES 3 5  8 



 

 

International Faculty and Staff 
 

Areas Count Areas Count
Agriculture 118 Life Sciences/Biological Sciences 103 

Business and Management 31 Mathematics 36 

Communication 1 Philosophy and Religion 1 

Computer & Information Sciences 52 Physical Sciences 100 

Education 6 Psychology 2 

Engineering 124 Social Sciences & History 3 

Foreign Languages and Literatures 14 Visual and Performing Arts 3 

Health Sciences 80 Other 1 

Home Economics 26 
Letters 7 

Total 708 

 
Areas listed correspond to Institute of International Education (IIE) reporting guidelines. 



 

 

International Faculty and Staff by Country 
 

COUNTRY COUNT COUNTRY COUNT 
Algeria 2 Latvia 1 
Argentina 6 Malaysia 4 
Australia 16 Mali 1 
Austria 3 Mexico 4 
Bangladesh 1 Morocco 2 
Belarus 3 Netherlands 7 
Belgium 3 Niger 2 
Brazil 13 Nigeria 2 
Bulgaria 2 Norway 2 
Canada 27 Pakistan 3 
Chile 2 Philippines 2 
China, PRC 123 Poland 16 
Colombia 6 Romania 6 
Czech Republic 1 Russia 18 
Denmark 3 Singapore 1 
Ecuador 2 Slovakia 2 
Egypt 9 Slovenia 1 
Finland 2 South Africa 2 
France 25 Spain 28 
Germany 31 Sudan 1 
Ghana 2 Sweden 3 
Greece 5 Switzerland 1 
Honduras 1 Taiwan 13 
Hong Kong (SAR-
PRC) 3 Tanzania 2 

Hungary 6 Thailand 3 
India 93 Togo 1 
Indonesia 3 Trinidad & Tobago 1 
Iran 4 Tunisia 1 
Ireland 5 Turkey 12 
Israel 4 Ukraine 6 
Italy 16 United Kingdom 15 
Jamaica 1 Uzbekistan 1 
Japan 29 Uruguay 2 
Jordan 1 Venezuela 1 
Kazakhstan 1 Vietnam 2 
Kenya 1 Yugoslavia 1 
Korea, Rep 83 Total 708 

 

Grand Totals 
UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS 2101 
GRADUATE STUDENTS 2897 
PROFESSIONAL STUDENTS 17 
FACULTY & STAFF 708 

TOTAL 5723 
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